Rockpool Bar and Grill Melbourne

Concise wine list

Sparkling wine

NV Arras Brut Elite

2016 Chandon Rockpool Cuvee
2013 Quartz Reef Blanc de Blancs

NV Bianca Vigna Prosecco

Champagne

NV Larmandier Bernier Longitude Blanc de Blancs
NV Louis Roederer Brut Premier

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
2010 Moét & Chandon Dom Pérignon

Riesling

2019 Crawford River

2019 Mount Horrocks

2017 Frankland Estate Poison Hill
2018 Donnhoff Trocken

Sauvignon Blanc and Blends

2018 Gembrook Hill

2020 Babich Black Label

2016 Pegasus Bay Sauvignon/Semillon

2019 Pascal et Nicholas Reverdy Terre de Mainbray

Pinot Gris & Grigio

2020 Quealy Pinot Grigio

2020 Catalina Sounds Pinot Gris

2019 Cantina Terlan Pinot Grigio

2014 Josemeyer Fromenteau Pinot Gris

Chardonnay

2020 Giant Steps Estate
2017 Moorooduc Estate
2017 St. Hugo Signature
2018 Bannockburn Estate

Other White Varietals

2019 Ravensworth Fiano & Friends
2018 Zarate Albarifio

2017 Jo Landron Les Houx Muscadet
2016 Rainer Wess Griiner Veltliner

Derwent Valley Tasmania
Whitlands/Strathbogie Vic
Central Otago NZ

Veneto Italy

Vertus

Reims
Mareuil-sur-Ay
Epernay

Henty Vic

Clare Valley SA
Great Southern WA
Nahe Germany

Yarra Valley Vic
Marlborough NZ
Waipara NZ
Sancerre France

Mornington Peninsula
Marlborough NZ
Trentino-Alto Adige Italy
Alsace France

Yarra Valley Vic
Mornington Peninsula
Eden Valley SA
Geelong VIC

Canberra District NSW
Rias Baixas Spain

Loire Valley France
Wachau Austria

(Please note vintages and wines are subject to change due to availability. Please contact the wine

team if you have any questions or if you would like to discuss further options from the full wine list)

95
135
170

75

260
175
345
560

120
85
95
85

85
95
110
115

75
75
105
125

80
95
100
145

80
110
100

90



Rosé
2019 Fighting Gully Road
2019 Domaine de Triennes

Pinot Noir

2018 Kelvedon

2019 Ten Minutes by Tractor 10X
2019 Nanny Goat

2017 Domaine Jean Guiton Bourgogne

Shiraz

2016 Craiglee

2019 Jasper Hill Georgia’s Paddock
2017  Grosset Rockpool Shiraz/Cabernet
2019 Bondar Violet Hour

2017 St. Hugo Signature

Merlot and Blends
2016 Craggy Range
2017 Chateau Hauts de Plaisance

Cabernet and Blends

2018 Punt Road Napoleon Vineyard Block 3
2016 Skillogalee Cabernets

2016 St Hugo Signature

2014 Forest Hill Block 5

Other Red Varietals

2018 Poggio Scalette Chianti Classico Sangiovese
2017 Artuke Pies Negros Tempranillo

2018 St Hugo Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro

2018 G.D. Vajra Langhe Nebbiolo

2017 Abbazia di Propezzano MAB Montepulciano

Sweet Wine
2020 Mount Horrocks Cordon Cut Riesling 375ml
2018 Carmes du Rieussec Sauternes 375ml

Fortified Wine

NV Campbells Rutherglen Topaque

NV Campbells Rutherglen Muscat

NV Chambers Grand Muscat

NV Quinta do Noval Tawny Port

25+yo  Equipo Navazos Gran Solera Pedro Ximenez

Beechworth Vic
Provence France

Swansea Tas

Mornington Peninsula Vic
Central Otago NZ
Burgundy France

Sunbury Vic
Heathcote Vic
Clare Valley SA
McLaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA

Hawkes Bay NZ
Bordeaux France

Yarra Valley Vic
Clare Valley SA
Coonawarra SA
Great Southern WA

Heathcote Vic
Rioja Spain
Barossa Valley SA
Piedmont Italy
Abruzzo Italy

Clare Valley SA
Bordeaux France

Rutherglen Vic 375ml
Rutherglen Vic 375ml
Rutherglen Vic 375ml
Duoro Valley Portugal
Jerez Spain 375ml

(Please note vintages and wines are subject to change due to availability. Please contact the wine

team if you have any questions or if you would like to discuss further options from the full wine list)

60
80

95
95
120
120

145
220
85
65
125

90
110

70
85
120
140

110
80
130
115
80

100
90

50
50
165
170
120



