Rockpool Bar and Grill Melbourne

Concise wine list

Spark	ling wine		
NV	Arras Brut Elite	Derwent Valley Tasmania	95
2016	Chandon Rockpool Cuvee	Whitlands/Strathbogie Vic	135
2013	Quartz Reef Blanc de Blancs	Central Otago NZ	170
NV	Bianca Vigna <i>Prosecco</i>	Veneto Italy	75
	C	,	
	pagne		
NV	Larmandier Bernier Longitude Blanc de Blancs	Vertus	260
NV	Louis Roederer Brut Premier	Reims	175
NV	Billecart-Salmon <i>Brut Rosé</i>	Mareuil-sur-Aÿ	345
2010	Moët & Chandon <i>Dom Pérignon</i>	Épernay	560
Riesli	ng		
2019	Crawford River	Henty Vic	120
2019	Mount Horrocks	Clare Valley SA	85
2017	Frankland Estate <i>Poison Hill</i>	Great Southern WA	95
2018	Dönnhoff <i>Trocken</i>	Nahe Germany	85
2010	Dominon Trocken	Traine Germany	03
Sauvi	gnon Blanc and Blends		
2018	Gembrook Hill	Yarra Valley Vic	85
2020	Babich Black Label	Marlborough NZ	95
2016	Pegasus Bay Sauvignon/Semillon	Waipara NZ	110
2019	Pascal et Nicholas Reverdy Terre de Mainbray	Sancerre France	115
Pinot	Gris & Grigio		
2020	Quealy Pinot Grigio	Mornington Peninsula	75
2020	Catalina Sounds Pinot Gris	Marlborough NZ	75
2019	Cantina Terlan Pinot Grigio	Trentino-Alto Adige Italy	105
2014	Josemeyer Fromenteau Pinot Gris	Alsace France	125
Cl l			
	lonnay	37 37 11 37	00
2020	Giant Steps Estate	Yarra Valley Vic	80
2017	Moorooduc Estate	Mornington Peninsula	95
2017	St. Hugo Signature	Eden Valley SA	100
2018	Bannockburn Estate	Geelong VIC	145
Other	White Varietals		
2019	Ravensworth Fiano & Friends	Canberra District NSW	80
2018	Zarate Albariño	Rias Baixas Spain	110
2017	Jo Landron <i>Les Houx</i> Muscadet	Loire Valley France	100
2016	Rainer Wess Grüner Veltliner	Wachau Austria	90

(Please note vintages and wines are subject to change due to availability. Please contact the wine team if you have any questions or if you would like to discuss further options from the full wine list)

Rosé			
2019	Fighting Gully Road	Beechworth Vic	60
2019	Domaine de Triennes	Provence France	80
Pinot 1	Noir		
2018	Kelvedon	Swansea Tas	95
2019	Ten Minutes by Tractor 10X	Mornington Peninsula Vic	95
2019	Nanny Goat	Central Otago NZ	120
2017	Domaine Jean Guiton Bourgogne	Burgundy France	120
Shiraz			
2016	Craiglee	Sunbury Vic	145
2019	Jasper Hill Georgia's Paddock	Heathcote Vic	220
2017	Grosset Rockpool Shiraz/Cabernet	Clare Valley SA	85
2019	Bondar Violet Hour	McLaren Vale SA	65
2017	St. Hugo Signature	Barossa Valley SA	125
Merlo	t and Blends		
2016	Craggy Range	Hawkes Bay NZ	90
2017	Château Hauts de Plaisance	Bordeaux France	110
Caber	net and Blends		
2018	Punt Road Napoleon Vineyard Block 3	Yarra Valley Vic	70
2016	Skillogalee Cabernets	Clare Valley SA	85
2016	St Hugo Signature	Coonawarra SA	120
2014	Forest Hill <i>Block 5</i>	Great Southern WA	140
	Red Varietals	_	
2018	Poggio Scalette Chianti Classico Sangiovese	Heathcote Vic	110
2017	Artuke Pies Negros Tempranillo	Rioja Spain	80
2018	St Hugo Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro	Barossa Valley SA	130
2018	G.D. Vajra Langhe Nebbiolo	Piedmont Italy	115
2017	Abbazia di Propezzano MAB Montepulciano	Abruzzo Italy	80
Sweet	Wine		
		Clara Walley CA	100
2020	Mount Horrocks Cordon Cut Riesling 375ml	Clare Valley SA	100
2018	Carmes du Rieussec Sauternes 375ml	Bordeaux France	90
	ed Wine		
NV	Campbells Rutherglen Topaque	Rutherglen Vic 375ml	50
NV	Campbells Rutherglen Muscat	Rutherglen Vic 375ml	50
NV	Chambers Grand Muscat	Rutherglen Vic 375ml	165
NV	Quinta do Noval Tawny Port	Duoro Valley Portugal	170
25+yo	Equipo Navazos Gran Solera Pedro Ximenez	Jerez Spain 375ml	120

(Please note vintages and wines are subject to change due to availability. Please contact the wine team if you have any questions or if you would like to discuss further options from the full wine list)